Region H Coalition Meeting Sign-in Sheet 11.21.19

Please sign next to your name. If any information is missing below, please fill in the blanks or If you are not on the list please fill in your
information on the last page.

Last Name

First Name

Phone

Signature

Allen
Anderson
Andrews
Bollinger
Bracewell
Branch
Brantley
Brown
Bryan
Burnette
Craft
Craft

Crump

Daniell
Disher

Dupree

Tamara
Rashunda
Udy
Jamie
Jill
Melissa
Megan
| De’rbrio
- Michelle
| Kenneth
Megan
Thomas

Ronny

Frank
Carolyn

Shanna

Organization

Fairview Park Hospital Tamara.allen@hcahealthcare.c
Shamrock Nursing & Rehab Admin.dublir g
Dublin Dialysis uandi pgmericanrend
At Home Senior Living

SCHD 5-1 Jil.bracewell@dph.ga.q:
Serenity Hospice mb iC
SCHD 5-1 A rar ga.c
Green Acres Nursing Home | dfbrown@ethicahealth.org
Three Rivers Home Health mbryan@123rivers.co
Eatonton Health & Rehab otte@etl th.or
SCHD 5-1/Region H Megan.craft@dph.ga.gov
SCHD 5-1 DHD Thomas.craft@dph.ga.go:
Pinewood Manor Nursing | rcrump@comsouth.ne
;Iir:e = P‘ st L%?;Lﬁ_{{)t daniell@dph.ga.go

Advanced Health & Rehab cdisher@peachhealthgre

At Home Senior Living sdupree@athomesl.com

478.305.1501

478.484.4344
478.275.2023

478.595.6912

478.456.9672
478.278.7195
706.914.7771
678.767.8891
478.290.8215
478.230.9513

404.617.1373
478.298.6700
478.271.4663
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Last Name

‘ First Name

Organization

| Dykes
Epps
Estes
Grant
Hall
Harper

Hartley

Hicks
Holman
Howell
Hutcheson
Jackson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Kennedy
Laird
Little

Little

Mathis

Alaina
Chris
Erika
Lynn
Kayla

Allen

Joe

Lonnie
Donna
Nichole
Jessica
Cindy
Lauren
Alex
Dawn
Marley
Bill

Donna

Mike

Lanetta

Bleckley Memorial Hospital
Sparta Health & Rehab
Shamrock Nursing & rehab
Fairview Park Hospital
Shamrock Nursing & Rehab
Shamrock Nursing & Rehab

Washington County Regional
Medical Center

Heritage Inn of Sandersville
The Retreat

Jasper Memorial Hospital

Affinis Hospice

CHCS, Ine.

DPH

Taylor Regional Hospital
GWVH

Third Wave Digital

EMA

Heart of Georgia Nursing &
rehab

Heart of Georgia Nursing &
Rehab

GHA?11

| 478.278.5556

| Signature
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Last Name

First Name

Organization

McDonel

Montgomery

Morris
Morris
Moye
Oates
Phillips
Quinn
Renfroe
Rhodes
Sayers

Solana-
Prosser

Shedd
Smith
Stokes
Varghese
Vassey
Veal

Walker

ﬁ/@bhﬁ

Felicia
Stan
Andre
Danton
Connie

Marcus

' Eddie

Sarah
Caroline
Richard
Jason

Acelia

Britt
Michelle
Jennifer
Litty
Travis
Richard |

Lynnette

M¥ch

Putnam General Hospital
Advanced Health & Rehab
Central State Hospital
Scott Health & Rehab
Scott Health & Rehab
Bostick Nursing Center
Oconee Health & Rehab

Taylor Regional Hospital

Agape Personal Care Home

State office of EMS
Putnam General Hospital

Central Care Community
Homes

| Ethica

Central State Hospital

SCHD 5-1

Region F

Lumber City Nursing & Rehab
Georgia War Veterans home

Serenity Hospice

Chef] Nvwepl

Phone Signature

478.696.2300

fmcdonel@putnamgeneral.com
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\ndre.morris ga.gov 478.451.9508 /)MWC%O
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cmovye@ethicahealth.org 478.668.3225 |} | 15 TPARSAR
oates@correctlife.con 478. 4149600%1 - Qp‘(u?\&\
Dethicahealth.org 478.456.4964 £
478.335.2243
Agapepch. o 478.335.2610
rhodes@dph.ga.gov 770.375.8771
al.com 706.816.2049
a.solana-prosser@dbhdd.ga.gov | 478.454.8966
Id@ethicahealihom 706.466.0533
dbhdd.ga.go 478.445.6693
ennifer.stoke o 478.230.7611
itty.varghese@dph.ga.go 478.796.0277
maint@lumbercitynh.com 912.347.4402-“\” ;'“/\ \rrz—"

478.451.9365
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Last Name | First Name Organization Email Phone Signature
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Total signed up: 55
Total Attended:



